
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= BRYANT BANK; Legal Seq= 27;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201103140000
82470

03/14/2011
10:42:41

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE TIMBERLINE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

26 6 Lot#:34
Book:26 Pg:6
Sub:SHELBY
SPRING
FARMS CAMP
WINN
SECTOR 2

201103140000
82480

03/14/2011
10:42:42

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
SPRINGS LLC

26 6 Lot#:33
Book:26 Pg:6
Sub:SHELBY
SPRING
FARMS CAMP
WIN  SECTOR
2

201112290003
96030

12/29/2011
02:37:43

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

34 147 Lot#:4-109
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


