Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= BRYANT BANK; Legal Seq= 27;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103140000 82470	03/14/2011 10:42:41	BRYANT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIMBERLINE INVESTMENT S LLC			26	6		Lot#:34 Book:26 Pg:6 Sub:SHELBY SPRING FARMS CAMP WINN SECTOR 2
201103140000 82480	03/14/2011 10:42:42	BRYANT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY SPRINGS LLC			26	6		Lot#:33 Book:26 Pg:6 Sub:SHELBY SPRING FARMS CAMP WIN SECTOR 2
201112290003 96030	12/29/2011 02:37:43	BRYANT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			34	147		Lot#:4-109 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR